
Days
9.30 A.M 10.30 

A.M

10.30 A.M -

11.30 A.M

11.30 A.M- 

12.30 P.M

12.30 P.M - 

1.30 PM

1.30 P.M- 2.30 

P.M

2.30 P.M - 

3.30 P.M

3.30 P.M - 

4.30 P.M

4.30 P.M- 5.30 

P.M

MON
IMT (Google 

Lab 1)

MB(Google Lab 

1)

PB (Google Lab 

1)

EB (Google Lab 

1)

TUE
BI (Google Lab 

1)

IMT (Google 

Lab 1)

PB (Google Lab 

1)

WED
MB (Google Lab 

1)

ABT (Google 

Lab 1)

EB (Google Lab 

1)

THU
MB(Google Lab 

1)

ABT (Google 

Lab 1)

BI (Google Lab 

1)

FRI
EB (Google Lab 

1)

ABT (Google 

Lab 1)

IMT (Google 

Lab 1)

PB (Google Lab 

1)

SAT

Sl. No.
Subject 

Abbreviation.
Subject Code Subject

(L-P-T-E) 

Credit

Course 

Responsibility
Department Contact No. mail-id

1 IMT BT426 Immunotherapy 3-0-0-0
Dr. Neelanjana 

Choudhury

AGAS 

(Biotechnology)
8757711288

neelanjana.choudh

ury@cgu-

odisha.ac.in

2 MB BT421 Molecular Biology 3-0-0-0
Dr. Neelanjana 

Choudhury

AGAS 

(Biotechnology)
8757711288

neelanjana.choudh

ury@cgu-

odisha.ac.in

3 PB BT422 Plant Biotechnology 3-0-0-0
Dr. Jyoti Prakash 

Sahoo

AGAS 

(Biotechnology)
7978401259

jyotiprakash.sahoo

@cgu-odisha.ac.in

4 ABT BT423
Animal 

Biotechnology
3-0-0-0

Dr. Neelanjana 

Choudhury

AGAS 

(Biotechnology)
8757711288

neelanjana.choudh

ury@cgu-

odisha.ac.in

5 EB BT427
Environmental 

Biotechnology
3-0-0-0

Dr. Jyoti Prakash 

Sahoo

AGAS 

(Biotechnology)
7978401259

jyotiprakash.sahoo

@cgu-odisha.ac.in

6 BI BT425 Bioinformatics 2-0-0-0
Dr. Jyoti Prakash 

Sahoo

AGAS 

(Biotechnology)
7978401259

jyotiprakash.sahoo

@cgu-odisha.ac.in

7 PMBAB BT484 
Practical based on 

Molecular Biology, 

Animal Biotech

0-3-0-0
Dr. Neelanjana 

Choudhury

AGAS 

(Biotechnology)
8757711288

neelanjana.choudh

ury@cgu-

odisha.ac.in

8 PPB BT485
Practical based on 

Plant Biotechnology
0-3-0-0

Dr. Jyoti Prakash 

Sahoo

AGAS 

(Biotechnology)
7978401259

jyotiprakash.sahoo

@cgu-odisha.ac.in

Departmental TT Coordinator University Coordinator

C. V. RAMAN GLOBAL UNIVERSITY

M. Sc. (Biotechnology), 2nd SEMESTER TIMETABLE [w.e.f- 05.01.26 ),2026-27

Dr. Swarnalata Tripathy Dr. Ganeswar Mahanta

CLASS CO-ORDINATOR: DR. NEELANJANA CHOUDHURY (Mob: 8757711288 email:neelanjana.choudhury@cgu-odisha.ac.in)

Lunch Break

PMBAB (BT LAB)

PPB (BT LAB)



Days
9.30 A.M 10.30 

A.M

10.30 A.M -

11.30 A.M

11.30 A.M- 12.30 

P.M

12.30 P.M - 

1.30 PM

1.30 P.M- 2.30 

P.M

2.30 P.M - 3.30 

P.M

3.30 P.M - 4.30 

P.M
4.30 P.M- 5.30 P.M

MON DBA (EE 403) PD (EE 403) PMM (EE 403) PPI (EE 403)

TUE PMM (EE 403) PPI (EE 403) DBA (EE 403) AB (EE 403)

WED PD (EE 403) GE (EE 403) PPI (EE 403)

THU PMM (EE 403) GE (EE 403) DBA (EE 403)

FRI GE (EE 403) PD (EE 403) AB (EE 403)

SAT

Sl. No.
Subject 

Abbreviation.
Subject Code Subject

(L-P-T-E) 

Credit

Course 

Responsibility
Department Contact No. mail-id

1 PMM BO426

Plant Morphology and

Plant Metabolism 3-0-0-0
Dr. Swarnalata 

Tripathy
AGAS (Botany) 8917330942

swarnalata.tripathy@cgu-

odisha.ac.in

2 DBA BO421
Developmental biology 

and anatomy 3-0-0-0 Dr. Parnoshree Dey AGAS (Botany) 9903711586
parnoshree.dey@cgu-

odisha.ac.in

3 GE BO422 Genetic Engineering
3-0-0-0 Dr. Parnoshree Dey AGAS (Botany) 9903711586

parnoshree.dey@cgu-

odisha.ac.in

4 PPI BO423

Plant Pathology and 

Instrumentation 

techniques

3-0-0-0 Dr. Parnoshree Dey AGAS (Botany) 9903711586
parnoshree.dey@cgu-

odisha.ac.in

5 PD BO427
 Plant Diversity

3-0-0-0
Dr. Swarnalata 

Tripathy
AGAS (Botany) 8917330942

swarnalata.tripathy@cgu-

odisha.ac.in

6 AB BO425
Applied Biology

2-0-0-0
Dr. Swarnalata 

Tripathy
AGAS (Botany) 8917330942

swarnalata.tripathy@cgu-

odisha.ac.in

7 PPMAD BO488

Practical based on Plant 

Morphology, Anatomy 

and Diversity 0-3-0-0
Dr. Swarnalata 

Tripathy
AGAS (Botany) 8917330942

swarnalata.tripathy@cgu-

odisha.ac.in

8 PGEPP BO485

Practical based on 

Genetic Engineering 

and Plant Pathology

0-3-0-0 Dr. Parnoshree Dey AGAS (Botany) 9903711586
parnoshree.dey@cgu-

odisha.ac.in

Departmental TT Coordinator University Coordinator

C. V. RAMAN GLOBAL UNIVERSITY

M. Sc. (Botany), 2nd SEMESTER TIMETABLE (w.e.f. 05.01.26 ), 2026-2027

Dr. Swarnalata Tripathy Dr. Ganeswar Mahanta

CLASS CO-ORDINATOR: Dr. Swarnalata Tripathy(Mob: 8917330942, email: swarnalata.tripathy@cgu-odisha.ac.in)

Lunch Break
PPMAD (BOT LAB)

PGEPP (BOT LAB)



Days
9.30 A.M 10.30 

A.M

10.30 A.M -

11.30 A.M

11.30 A.M- 

12.30 P.M

12.30 P.M - 

1.30 PM

1.30 P.M- 2.30 

P.M

2.30 P.M - 3.30 

P.M

3.30 P.M - 4.30 

P.M
4.30 P.M- 5.30 P.M

MON MB (EE102) IM (EE102) CCA (EE102)

TUE MB (EE102) IM (EE101) DB (EE102) AP (EE102)

WED AP (EE102) DB (EE102) EZ (EE102) MB (EE102)

THU AP (EE102) CCA (EE102) IM (EE102)

FRI CCA (EE102) EZ (EE102) DB (EE102)

SAT

Sl. No.
Subject 

Abbreviation.
Subject Code Subject

(L-P-T-E) 

Credit

Course 

Responsibility
Department Contact No. mail-id

1 AP Animal Physiology ZL420 3-0-0
Dr. Kewal Kumar 

Mahapatra
Zoology 8763768788

kewalkumar.mahapatra@c

gu-odisha.ac.in

2 DB
Developmental 

Biology
ZL421 3-0-0 Dr. Manisha Sethi Zoology 7978199683

manisha.sethi@cgu-

odisha.ac.in

3 CCA
Chordates and 

Comparative 

anatomy

ZL422 3-0-0 Dr. Manisha Sethi Zoology 7978199683
manisha.sethi@cgu-

odisha.ac.in

4 MB Molecular Biology ZL423 3-0-0 Dr. Manisha Sethi Zoology 7978199683
manisha.sethi@cgu-

odisha.ac.in

5 IM Immunology ZL424 3-0-0
Dr. Kewal Kumar 

Mahapatra
Zoology 8763768788

kewalkumar.mahapatra@c

gu-odisha.ac.in

6 EZ Economic Zoology ZL425 2-0-0
Dr. Kewal Kumar 

Mahapatra
Zoology 8763768788

kewalkumar.mahapatra@c

gu-odisha.ac.in

7 PMBAP
Practical on Molecular 

Biology and Animal 

Physiology

ZL484 0-3-0
Dr. Kewal Kumar 

Mahapatra
Zoology 8763768788

kewalkumar.mahapatra@c

gu-odisha.ac.in

8 PCDB
Practical on Chordates 

and Developmental 

Biology

ZL485 0-3-0 Dr. Manisha Sethi Zoology 7978199683
manisha.sethi@cgu-

odisha.ac.in

PCDB (ZOOLOGY LAB)

Dr. Swarnalata Tripathy Dr. Ganeswar Mahanta

C. V. RAMAN GLOBAL UNIVERSITY

M. Sc. (Zoology), 2nd SEMESTER TIMETABLE [w.e.f- 05.01.26 ),2026-27

Lunch Break

CLASS CO-ORDINATOR:Dr. Kewal Kumar Mahapatra Mob: 8763768788 email: kewalkumar.mahapatra@cgu-odisha.ac.in

Departmental TT Coordinator University Coordinator

PMBAP (ZOOLOGY LAB)


